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PUX

ARROWS

FOOT PRINTS & PEDESTRIANS

NUMBERS & LETTERS

Shapes Available in all Standard Colors
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DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P
DS-P

DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW

DS-ARROWGLOW*
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW
DS-ARROW

DS-NUM

DS-NUM

DS-NUM

DS-LET

DS-LET

DS-LET

DS-PED DS-STEP
DS-STEPGLOW

DS-STEP
DS-STEP
DS-PED
DS-PED

A
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150
140
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70
65
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8
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6
3
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100
60
55
20
12
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13
12
3
2
3

45

30

25

45

30

25

35
30
25
70
18
12

4,5 cm Diameter
5 cm Diameter
6,5 cm Diameter
7,5 cm Diameter
9 cm Diameter
9 cm Donut - 6 cm Center
9,5 cm Diameter
14 cm Diameter
15 cm Diameter
20cm Diameter
23 cm Diameter
30 cm Diameter
30,5 cm Diameter
40 cm Diameter
51 cm Diameter
61 cm Diamete

5 cm Arrow Heads
14 cm Arrow Heads
18 cm Arrow Heads
30,5 cm Arrow Heads
40,5 cm Arrow Heads
25 cm x 9,5 cm / Stem -5 cm
25 cm x 9,5 cm / Stem -9,5 cm
25 cm x 9,5 cm / Stem -9 cm
30,5 cm x 10 cm / Stem -5 cm
30,5 cm x 10 cm / Stem -5 cm
46 cm x 15 cm / Stem -7,5 cm
71 cm x 33 cm / Stem -12 cm
86,5 cm x 30 cm / Stem -15 cm
71 cm x 33 cm / Stem -12 cm
(Double Sided Head)

9 cm

16 cm

20,5 cm

9 cm

16 cm

20,5 cm

23 cm x 8 cm
23 cm x 8 cm
24 cm x 9 cm
14,5 cm x 5 cm
18 cm x 30,5 cm
29.7 cm x 50 cm

*Glow Colors: Red, Yellow, or White, with Glow Stripe
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STRIPS

CORNERS

T’S & X’S

Shapes Available in all Standard Colors

CODE

CODE

CODE

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

SHAPE

SHAPE

SHAPE
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QTY
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DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP
DS-STRIP

DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER
DS-CORNER

DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-T
DS-X

2cm x 8cm
5cm x 5cm
7,5cm x 7,5cm 
10 cm x 10 cm 
5 cm x 10 cm 
7,5 cm x 15 cm 
10 cm x 20 cm 
5 cm x 46 cm 
8 cm x 15 cm 
5 cm x 25 cm
5 cm x 50 cm
20 cm x 80 cm
20 cm x 100 cm
20,3 cm x 15,2 cm
25 cm x 80 cm
25 cm x 100 cm
30 cm x 80 cm
30 cm x 100 cm
30,5 cm x 24 cm
Square 5cm 
Square 7,5cm 
Square 10cm

90˚ Angle 10cm x 10cm x 2,5cm
90˚ Angle 9cm x 9cm x 5cm
90˚ Angle 10cm x 10cm x 5cm
90˚ Angle 11,5cm x 11,5cm x 4cm
90˚ Angle 15cm x 15cm x 5cm
90˚ Angle 15cm x 15cm x 7,5cm
90˚ Angle 18cm x 18cm x 9cm
90˚ Angle 20cm x 20cm x 10cm
12,5 cm x 12,5 cm x 5 cm
15 cm x 15 cm x 2,5 cm
15,5 cm x 15,5 cm x 2,5 cm
L-Angle 5cm x 5cm x 2cm
L-Angle 10cm x 10cm x 5cm
L-Angle 15cm x 15cm x 7,5cm
L-Angle 15cm x 15cm x 5cm
L-Angle 20cm x 20cm x 10cm
45˚ Angle 5cm
45˚ Angle 7,5cm
45˚ Angle 10cm
90˚ Round Angle 5cm
90˚ Round Angle 7,5cm
90˚ Round Angle 10cm
30,5cm x 30,5cm x 10cm Curve

13,5 cm x 9 cm x 4,5 cm
15 cm x 15 cm x 7,5 cm
24 cm x 14 cm x 4 cm
25 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm
9 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm
10 cm x 15cm x 5cm
15 cm x 20 cm x 7,5 cm
17,5 cm x 10 cm x 2,5 cm
14,5 cm x 9 cm x 2,5 cm
19 cm x 11,5 cm x 4 cm
20,5 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm
24 cm x 24 cm x 9 cm
15 cm x 15 cm x 5 cm
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A
A
B
B
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A/B
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150
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100
75

110
50
20
25
50
50
25
10
7

20
7
5
6
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18
100
25
10

80
80
60
60
50
50
20
15
65
55
55

100
60
40
40
15
60
50
40
30
25
20
10

60
40
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20
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55
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25
20
50


